CHAPTER- 6
FEE STRUCTURE (PER ANNUM)
The candidates, at the time of reporting to the colleges for confirmation of admission in B.Ed.-2 Year

and B.A. B.Ed.-4 Year (Regular) Programmes for the session 2023-24, are required to deposit Fee as per
following Fee Structure:

1. Self-Financing College(s) of Education : Rs. 44,000/- + (University Charges)

The Annual University Charges prescribed by Guru Jambheshwar University of Science and
Technology, Hisar from for the session 2023-24 are as under:

Sr. | Fee Head to be Charges Amount | Remarks (if any)
No. (inRs.)
1. Registration Fee (from fresh students) & Continuation Fee (from already registered students)
i) Registration Fee 1500/-
ii) Continuation Fee 700/-
2. Eligibility Fee 80/-
3. Sports Registration Fee (per student | 200/- (Rs.125/- to be deposited in the University
per annum) and Rs. 75/- to retained by the affiliated
colleges)
4, Dr. Abdul Kalam Fund 100/- (Rs.50/- to be deposited in the University and
Rs. 50/- to retained by the affiliated colleges)
5. Youth Welfare Fee (per student per 150/- (Rs. 75/- to be deposited in the University and
annum) Rs. 75/- to retained by the affiliated colleges)
6. Development Fee (from fresh as well | 2000/- (Rs. 1200/- to be deposited in the University
as continuation students) and Rs. 800/- to retained by the affiliated
colleges)
7. Youth Red Cross Fund 100/- (Rs. 50/- to be deposited in the University and
Rs. 50/- to retained by the affiliated colleges)
8. NSS Fee 50/- (Rs. 25/- to be deposited in the University and
Rs. 25/- to retained by the affiliated colleges)
9. Alumni Fee (from fresh students at 150/- (Rs. 50/- to be deposited in the University and
the of Admission only) Rs. 100/- to retained by the affiliated colleges)
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